place

1D - Ist
ID - 2nd
ID - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

ID - Ist
2D - st
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

1D - Ist

ID - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

2D - Ist

2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - Ist

3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th

3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th

1D - Ist
1D - 2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

1D - Ist
1D - 2nd

rider name
Peewee

Mia McBeth-Clark
Ava Finley

Haven Russell
Cash Thompson
Hayes Russell
Tanelle Thompson

Youth 1st go
Summer Schaffran
Bailey McCracken
Charlee Mitchell
Tayler Jo Sherman
Lola Pickhardt
Sarah Clark

Ryder Johns
Paisley Thompson
Bailey C Brown
Darby Crowley
Summer Schaffran
Laney Mae Scott
Kessa Larson

3D High Stakes
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller

Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Vickie Westwood
Summer Schaffran
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Gretchen Miller
Angie Finley
Amanda Bain
Nicolle Johnson
Irelyn Harrin
Cheyenne Westwood
Teagan Brewer

Lola Pickhardt
Ryder Johns

Savana Winstead
Gretchen Miller
Summer Schaffran
Tina Howell

2D Futurity $250 added
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Gretchen Miller

Lacy Stovner

Lacy Stovner

Shellie Gray

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

4D l1st go
Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller

horse_namc horse regis stock name

Penelope  Cal Bar Penelope
Jane Jane

Easy Easy

Kimber  Kimber

Butch Butch

Apple Jack Apple Jack

BR Big Re( BR Big Red Dog
Drifter
Nu Anchor Nu Anchor Management

TIMMY  HICKORYS ASMOOTH GUY

Jetson

Shiners Ror Shiners Rooster

LENAS QUEEN OF HARTS

DIVA

Dusty Just Dusty Biankus

Tilly

BR Dancin BR Dancin Merada

Dat Cash Gone

Minnie MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN

DMR Im K DMR Im Kinda Special
DMR Fam¢ DMR Famous PG

SP Hayday: SP Haydays Choice
Iza French Iza French dream
EPH Streak EPH Streakin Orphan
BR Big Re( BR Big Red Dog
Rockafame Rockafamer

Sheza Fast Sheza Fast Rebolena
RCA Hono: RCA Honor Faye
Skittles Princess Dinah Pitts
Britt Britt

FLF Perky FLF Perky Pocket
Jess Rockir Jess Rockin My Socks
Storm Chas Storm Chasin Judge
Jetson

LENAS QUEEN OF HARTS
Frenchy  Just Plain Frenchy
House of L House of Lions

BR Dancin BR Dancin Merada
Peppys Firs Peppys First Corona

SP Hayday: SP Haydays Choice
Plain Blazin Fame

Sheza Fast Sheza Fast Rebolena
Kitten Cott Kitten Cotton

KT Jane Dc KT Jane Dough

Bull Duelin Wooly Bully
Annamayth AnnaMay The Fourth
SR Schill E SR Schill B Epic

KG Shock N Awe

DMR Im K DMR Im Kinda Special
DMR Fam¢ DMR Famous PG

score

915.550 No Time
916.375 No Time
929.435 No Time

914.905 No Time
915.550 No Time
915.745 No Time

16.58
16.891
18.425
29.841
32.232

39.66

15.043

15.96
16.287
16.415
16.576
16.667
16.693

17.56
18.058
26.036

14.388
14.691

14.81
14.868
14.945
15.043
15.314
15.363
15.442
15.578
15.621
15.971
15.977
16.071
16.576
16.693
16.821

14.81
14.828
15.363
15.753
15.827
16.957
18.184
20.105

24.73

14.388
14.691

purse

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

$68.00
$62.00
$52.00

$46.00

$333.00
$255.00
$186.00

$255.00
$196.00
$143.00

$186.00
$143.00
$104.00

$203.00
$136.00

$136.00
$90.00

$262.00
$198.00



ID - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - Ist
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - Ist
3D -2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 8th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th

1D - Ist
ID - 2nd

1D - Ist
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Vickie Westwood
Summer Schaffran
Skye Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Gretchen Miller
Kelsie Miller
Angie Finley
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Lacy Stovner
Amanda Bain
Nicolle Johnson
Lacy Stovner
Bailey McCracken
Lacy Stovner
Jamie Sutter
Bailey McCracken
Irelyn Harrin
Cheyenne Westwood
Karen Mitchell
Teagan Brewer
Sabrina Frolov
Dally Quire
Ryann Bafford
Joy Mathews
Charlee Mitchell
Tayler Jo Sherman
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Lola Pickhardt
Sarah Clark
Courtney Scott
Savana Winstead
Kristi Werner
Bailey C Brown
Kristi Werner
Emma Hathaway
Christy Kruse
Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller

Skye Miller
Landyn Bafford
Gretchen Miller
Summer Schaffran
Skye Miller

Tina Howell

Sarah Clark

Laney Mae Scott
Ruth Broadhurst
Mckinzie Charlton

Senior
Karen Mitchell
Joy Mathews

3500 Novice
Gretchen Miller
Karen Mitchell
Joy Mathews

SP Hayday: SP Haydays Choice
Plain Blazin Fame

Iza French Iza French dream

EPH Streak EPH Streakin Orphan
BR Big Re« BR Big Red Dog
Boom Shakalaka Boom
Rockafame Rockafamer

Sheza Fast Sheza Fast Rebolena
Designed In The Dark

RCA Hono RCA Honor Faye
Dashing M Dashing Millie McCoy
Duel Fame Duel Fame

Skittles Princess Dinah Pitts
Britt Britt

Kitten Cott Kitten Cotton

Miranda  VF Lotta Brava

KT Jane Dc KT Jane Dough
Creeping B Creeping Bob

Drifter

FLF Perky FLF Perky Pocket

Jess Rockir Jess Rockin My Socks
HondoStre: HondoStreakinForCash
Storm Chas Storm Chasin Judge
Cutty's Libi Cuttyslibertybell
Glance at a Glance at an Angel
Indi Dat Cash Baby

VS Pats Bl VS Pats Blue Lily

Nu Anchor Nu Anchor Management

TIMMY HICKORYS ASMOOTH GUY

BillieSpenc Billiespencer

Jetson

Shiners Ror Shiners Rooster
Miss Smoketana Dual

Frenchy  Just Plain Frenchy
Kowboy  Froghollow Cowboy
Dusty Just Dusty Biankus
Zipp

TK Money TK Money N Diamonds
A Smooth ( A SMOOTH CHICK
SR Schill E SR Schill B Epic
TLS Dat G TLS Dat Guys Dry
KG Shock N Awe

Gunner  Judges Silver Bullet
House of L House of Lions

BR Dancin BR Dancin Merada
Bessie Colc Bessie Coleman
Peppys Firs Peppys First Corona
Miss May z Miss May Z

Dat Cash Gone

Rosies Queen a€ceRosiea€
Dudes chic Dudes chicka boom

HondoStre: HondoStreakinForCash
VS Pats Bl VS Pats Blue Lily

Sheza Fast Sheza Fast Rebolena
HondoStre: HondoStreakinForCash
VS Pats Bl VS Pats Blue Lily

914.905 No Time
915.550 No Time
915.609 No Time
915.745 No Time
916.164 No Time
916.375 No Time
920.461 No Time
999.990 No Time

14.81
14.828
14.868
14.945
15.043
15.252
15314
15.363
15.414
15.442
15.445
15.549
15.578
15.621
15.753
15.755
15.827
15.947

15.96
15.971
15.977
16.003
16.071
16.124

16.19

16.19
16.215
16.287
16.415
16.547
16.576
16.667

16.81
16.821

16.89
16.921
17.051
17.303
17.318
20.105
21.548

24.73
915.43

16.003
16.215

15.363
16.003
16.215

$141.00
$106.00

$235.00
$178.00
$127.00

$95.00

$201.00
$152.00
$108.00

$81.00

$174.00
$132.00
$94.00
$71.00

$35.00

$30.00



1D - Ist
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - Ist
3D - Ist
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

Youth 2nd go
Summer Schaffran
Charlee Mitchell
Lola Pickhardt
Ryder Johns
Summer Schaffran

4D 2nd go

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Vickie Westwood
Summer Schaffran
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Amanda Bain
Cheyenne Westwood
Karen Mitchell
Sabrina Frolov

Joy Mathews
Charlee Mitchell
Emma Hathaway
Landyn Bafford
Summer Schaffran
Mckinzie Charlton

Senior 2nd go
Karen Mitchell
Joy Mathews

3500 Novice 2nd go
Karen Mitchell
Joy Mathews

BR Big Re(BR Big Red Dog

Nu Anchor Nu Anchor Management
Jetson

LENAS QUEEN OF HARTS

BR Dancin BR Dancin Merada

Iza French Iza French dream

EPH Streak EPH Streakin Orphan
BR Big Re( BR Big Red Dog
Rockafame Rockafamer

Skittles Princess Dinah Pitts
Jess Rockir Jess Rockin My Socks
HondoStre: HondoStreakinForCash
Cutty's Libi Cuttyslibertybell

VS Pats Bl VS Pats Blue Lily

Nu Anchor Nu Anchor Management
TK Money TK Money N Diamonds
Gunner Judges Silver Bullet

BR Dancin BR Dancin Merada
Dudes chic. Dudes chicka boom

HondoStre: HondoStreakinForCash
VS Pats Bl VS Pats Blue Lily

HondoStre: HondoStreakinForCash
VS Pats Bli VS Pats Blue Lily

915.550 No Time

915.550 No Time
999.990 No Time

15.043
16.287
16.576
16.693

14.868
14.945
15.043
15.314
15.578
15.977
16.003
16.124
16.215
16.287
17.303
915.43

16.003

16.215

16.003
16.215

$36.00
$28.00
$24.00

$147.00

$132.00

$113.00

$98.00

$35.00

$20.00



